Position

Recycled Water Distribution
Operator

Groundwater Recharge
Supervisor

Senior Associate Engineer -Pe

Rw/Gw Recharge Ops &
Maintenance Specialist

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Rw/Gw Recharge Maintenance
Tech

Recycled Water Distribution
Operator

Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge
Groundwater Recharge

Groundwater Recharge

Total Wages

$176,156

$159,672

$143,926
$99,512

$92,567

$84,992

$56,794

$12,621
$9,244
$1,280

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$9,172
$35,534

$33,562
$29,031

$16,356

$15,746

$12,139

$0
$0
$0



