Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recycled Water Distribution Operator		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$176,156	\$9,172
Groundwater Recharge Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$159,672	\$35,534
Senior Associate Engineer -Pe		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$143,926	\$33,562
Rw/Gw Recharge Ops & Maintenance Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$99,512	\$29,031
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$92,567	\$16,356
Rw/Gw Recharge Maintenance Tech		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$84,992	\$15,746
Recycled Water Distribution Operator		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$56,794	\$12,139
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$12,621	\$0
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$9,244	\$0
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$1,280	\$0